Gruppenresultate 300m

Rang Resultat Gast Verein
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100. Morgartenschiessen

Sattel, Feldschiitzenverein
Gewinner der Morgartenstandarte 2013

Guttannen, Feldschiitzen
Spiringen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hori, Schiessverein

Uetendorf, Schiitzengeselischaft

Liebistorf-Kleinbsingen-Wallenbuch, Schiitzengesellsche

Langenthal, Schiitzengesellschaft
Buchholterberg, Schiitzen

Liestal, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederurnen, Standschitzen

Schattenhalb b. Meiringen, Feldschiltzen
Morgarten, Schiitzengesellschaft
Waltenschwil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Diemtigen, Schiitzenverein
Buren-Oberdorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Beinwil (Freiamt), Feldschiitzen

Affoltern im Emmental, Feldschiitzen
Bern, Stadtschitzen

Kélliken-Holziken, Schiitzenverein Schortti
Reichenburg, Feldschiitzen

Langnau i/E., Schiitzenverein an der lifis
Basel, Gesellschaft der Feuerschiitzen
Forch, Feldschiutzenverein

Burgdorf, Stadtschitzen

Herisau, Schitzenverein

Zollikofen, Feldschiitzen

Wettswil am Albis, Feldschiitzenverein
Root, Schiitzengesellschaft

Hasliberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Buochs, Schiitzengeselischaft
Ruschlikon, Feldschiitzenverein
Réthenbach-Wanzwil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Villigen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militérschiessverein
Sissach, Schiitzengesellschaft 1822
Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gondiswil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Infanterie/Ei Kdo Kata Hi Ber Vb BM
Ennetmoos, Schiitzengesellschaft
Betzholz, Schutzengesellschaft

Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

Sins, Schiitzengesellschaft

Lugano, Societa Civici Carabinieri
Kyburg ZH, Schiitzengesellschaft

Staad, Freischitzenverein

Zetzwil, Schiitzengesellschaft

Olten, Stadtschiitzen

Liestal, Feldschiitzen

Zug, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Oberbiren-Niederwil, Militdrschiitzenverein
Schneisingen, Schiessverein

Sta. Maria v. M., Societa da tregants
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Gruppe
Stuckli

Spreitlaui

Spiringen

Hériberg

Stockhorn
Liebistorf-Kleinbdsingen-Walle
Langenthal

Buchholterberg

Sichtern

Fennen

Gschwantenmad
SG am Morgarten 1
Harmlos 1

SV Diemtigen

SG Biiren Oberdorf
FSG-Beinwil/Freiamt
Kirchbiihl

Stadt 1

Schoriiti
Reichenburg 1

lifis

Pulverrauch
Denkmal 1

Emme

Lutzenland
Zollikofen Feldschiitzen
Sicher

Snoopys

Hasliberg
Buochserhorn
Rose

Oenzberg
Besserstein

MSV Brunnen
Limperg
Laderchittu
Pentagon
Infanterie/Ei Kdo Kata Hi Ber
Ennetmoos

Kreisel

Wiler Béren

Sins1

Lugano 1
Schlossherren
Staad

SG Zetzwil

St. Sebastian
Schleifenberg
Stadtschiitzen Zug
MSV Oberbiiren-Niederwil
Alperose

Terza

Kranz 5er 4er 3er
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47
44
43
45
45
41
34
35
34
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30
27
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44
42
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39
45
33
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44
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33
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33
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8
13
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22
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12
21
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14
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27
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11
23
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27
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30
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17
15
16
21
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B

Hirslanden-Riesbach, Infanterie Schiessverein
Baar, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Reutigen, Feldschiitzen

Ziefen, Schiitzengesellschaft

UoVv ZUG

Berikon, Feldschiitzen

Unter&geri, Schiitzengesellschaft

Luzern, Schiltzengesellschaft der Stadt
Wiilflingen, Schitzenverein

Busswil b/Melchnau, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Boswil, Schiitzengesellschaft

Gerlafingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft

St. Gallen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Davos, Schiess Sport

Buckten, Schiessverein

Wimmis, Schiitzenverein

Concise, Société de tir Les Croisés
Morgarten-Schitzenverband

Unterschéchen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Maur-Binz-Féllanden, Schiitzenverein
Oberéageri, Schiitzengesellschaft

Zug, Militarschiessverein

Bucheggberg, Schiitzenverein

St.Luzisteig, Vereinigte Schiitzengesellschaft
Abbaye des Ormonts

Zurich-Neuminster, Standschiitzengesellschaft
Regensberg, Schiessverein
Rauschenbéchlein, Schiesssport

Uznach, Schitzenverein

Gerzensee, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Menzingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gretzenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft

Lauerz, Standschiitzengesellschaft

La Brévine, Société de tir Armes de Guerre
Schweizer Armee

Genéve, Exercices de I’'Arquebuse et la Navigation

Schwarzenberg, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Oberwil-Lieli, Schiitzengesellschaft
Eschenbach-Neuhaus, Schiitzengesellschaft
Dornach, Schiitzenclub

Mendrisio, Societa di Tiro la Mendrisiense
uov ZuUG

liinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein

AMZ Ziirich

Zurich, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Ettiswil, Feldschiitzen

Baden, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Schweizergarde

Morgarten, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ennetbiirgen, Wehrverein

Waltenschwil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Wimmis, Schiitzenverein

Buchs ZH, Militarschiessverein

Lugano, Societa Civici Carabinieri
Waédenswil, Schiitzenverein

HQ HEER
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Gruppe

OEWI
Wishalde
Reutigen 1
Holzenberg
UOV Zug 1
Berko

Rémsel
Zihimatt
Wiilflingen
FSG Busswil
SG Boswil
Kentucky's
Weiherweid
Davos
Homburger
Wimmis 2
Concise

Ageri Girls
Unterschachen
MUBIFA 1
Oberageri 1
Choller

BSV Bucheggberg
St.Luzisteig
Les Ormonts
Neumiinster 1
Freiherren
Subaru
Uznach
Schloss
Menzingen
Déssi
Standschiitzengesellschaft Laue
La Brevine
Schweizer Armee
Arquebuse
Rimlig
Résslischiitzen
Adlerchor
Schwarz Hans
Mendrisio
UOV Zug 2
Hoérnli

Zuri 10
Albisguetli
Ettiswil
Belvédeére
EX-GSP

SG am Morgarten 2
Wehrverein Ennetbilirgen
Harmios 2
Wimmis 1
Furttal

Lugano 2
Johanniter

HQ HEER

Kranz S5er 4er 3er

24
24
24
20
18
27
27
22
21
31
17
35
25
17
27
25
25
23
25
19
18
17
26
17
22
28
26
24
20
17
23
20
29
24
25
25
23
30
26
27
23
24
25
21
19
13
22
26
18
17
16
19
17
15
12
17

43
40
33
41
48
37
35
39
42
41
51
35
41
49
36
32
29
37
31
44
a7
42
37
41
40
38
35
29
33
45
37
36
31
36
32
26
39
34
33
34
36
32
38
34
37
33
35
32
30
33
36
30
35
43
38
33

18
25
34
29
25
21
23
27
27
12
21
14
17
20
20
28
31
25
28
20
33
28
20
30
19
16
21
31
30
19
21
24
20
20
20
29
17
15
23
19
20
17
14
26
26
4
19
18
36
30
29
30
30
22
30
27
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109 327 Mitteldomleschg, Schiitzenverein

110 326 Lindau, Gemeinde-Schiessverein

111 326 Walchwil, Militdrschiessverein

112 325 Weiningen, Schiessverein

113 323 Obfelden-Maschwanden, Schiitzenverein

114 321 B Versoix, Société de tir

115 316 Horgen, Schiitzengesellschaft

116 313 B Contone-Quartino, Societa Tiratori di campagna
117 308 Schiitzenveteranen Basel-Stadt

118 307 Zurich-Neumdinster, Standschiitzengesellschaft
19 306 Benken, Schiitzengesellschaft

120 304 B Oftikon, Schiitzengesellschaft

121 302 Wien, Schweizer Schiitzengesellschaft

122 301 Basel, Feldschiitzenverein

123 298 B Zircher Schiesssportverband

124 297 B Cureglia, Societa Tiratori del Gaggio
125 296 B Oberriet, Feldschiitzenverein

126 295 Miillheim, Schiitzenverein

127 292 B Vorderthal, Militdrschiitzenverein
128 291 B TSV Morgartenfreunde

129 287 Zollikon, Schiitzenverein
130 284 B Zell, Gemeinde-Schiessverein
131 284 Oberageri, Schiitzengesellschaft

132 131 B Behérdengruppe Zug
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Gruppe
Hasensprung
GSV Lindau
Walchwiler
Weiningen

SV Obfelden-Maschwanden
Les Petochards
Horgner
BRIGANTI
Adlerauge
Neumiinster 2
Biichelhéckler
SG Ottikon

SSG Wien
Basilisk

ZHSV

Urendi

Oberriet
Mullheim

MSV Vorderthal
Die wilden Hunde
Breitwis

Zell ZH
Oberégeri 2
Behérdengruppe Zug

100

Kranz S5er 4er 3er

19
17
13
17
22
19
17
15
18
13
23
21
24
14
18
17
20
20
16
18
13
10
10

4

29
36
34
36
24
41
29
34
27
33
28
36
22
23
32
26
31
29
29
23
30
29
25

6

30
20
30
20
26
15
25
23
26
26
17
13
20
33
21
23
16
15
21
28
22
30
22
16
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